APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Apollo HOSPITALS TOUCHING LIVES

T

CIN: L85110TN1979PLC008035

BY E-MAIL

Ref. No. AHEL/SEC/DUP/150/2022-23

17th May 2022

BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051.

Kind Attn: - Sr. General Manager

DCS - Listing Department

Kind Attn: - Head - Listing

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Intimation in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations</u>, 2015 (Regulations) regarding loss of share certificate.

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder on May 17, 2022 regarding loss of share certificate. In accordance with Regulation 39(3) of the Regulations, the details of the said share certificates are as given below:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	No of equity shares held	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
12776	Avanti Anurag Vidhale Charu Mahorkar	50	362624	3826231 to 3826280

This is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED,

P. BALACHANDAR

ASSISTANT MANAGER - SECRETARIAL

IS/ISO 9001:2000

Tel : 044 - 28290956 / 3896 / 6681

Telefax : 044 - 2829 0956

Email: investor.relations@apollohospitals.com

Website: www.apollohospitals.com

FROM: Avanti Anurag Vidhale

Avanti Heart Clinic

5, Abhyankar Road, Dhantoli

Nagpur-440012

To: Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt itd

Unit: Apollo Hospitals Enterprises Ltd

FOLIO NO. 12776

2nd Floor, "Kences Towers" No. 1 Ramakrishna Street

North Usman Road, T Nagar

Chennai-600006

Your Ref: AHL/LOSS/1850587/6807

Subject: Submission of Documents as per your requirment

Dear Sir,

We are submitting document as per your Letter Dt 16.03.2022 Ref: AHL/LOSS/1850587/6807

- 1. KYC form duly filled and signed FORM ISR 1 AND ISR 2
- 2. Copy of PAN card and address proof
- 3. Nomination Form SH-13
- 4. Complaint with Police Authorities
- 5. Cancle Cheque

Kindly issue us duplicate share certificate immediately and obliged

Thanking You

Your Faithfully

(Avanti Vidhale

Nagpur

Dated: 10/05/2022

To The Police Inspector Dhantoli Police Station Nagpur-12

Subject: Missing Complaint of Share Certificate

Dear Sir

We have lost/misplaced 50 shares of Apollo Hospital Enterprises Ltd, the detail of which are as follow

No. of Shares : 50

Folio No.

:12776

Certificate No .: 362624

Distinctive No.: 3826231-3826280

We are making an application for issue of Duplicate shares to the company

Kindly acknowledge

Nagpur

Dt: 04.05.2022

Avanti Anurag Vidhale

Avanti Heart Clinic

5, Abhyankar Road

Dhantoli, Nagpur-12

Duty Officer Police Station, Dhantoli Nagpur City

05/05/22